# PRESS RELEASE



# FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

## GULFSIDE BANK HIRES CLIENT RELATIONS SPECIALIST

SARASOTA, FL (January 19, 2023)—Gulfside Bank has hired Janet Sansevero to serve as a Client Relations Specialist, the bank announced today.



"I have nearly ten years of experience in community banking," says Sansevero, "I'm looking forward to continuing my growth at Gulfside Bank."

Prior to her experience in the banking business, Janet spent several years working in real estate and healthcare where she developed a wealth of administrative knowledge and built a strong foundation in customer service.

Originally from New York, Janet began her career on Wall Street at Morgan Guaranty Trust Company which is now known as JP Morgan Chase. In her spare time Janet enjoys cooking, boating, and spending time with her family.

"We are very excited to have Janet join our team," says Tracy Wolfe, Vice President and Financial Center Manager. "Her prior banking experience will allow her to hit the ground running and make sure our clients get the service and attention they deserve at Gulfside."

## ABOUT GULFSIDE BANK

Gulfside Bank is a full-service community bank in Sarasota, Florida, offering a variety of retail, commercial and private banking services. With deep roots in the community, Gulfside Bank is locally owned and managed, and is committed to building long-lasting relationships with its clients, no matter how big or how small. For more information, visit them online at **gulfsidebank.com**.

## CONTACT

Matthew Anderson, President Milestone Marketing Associates, Inc. (941) 306-3602 **Office** (941) 350-4785 **Mobile** 

